
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

146 

31 

334 

168 

27 

241 

45 

13 

72 

Name 

Kenneth Friberg 

Marius Wold Albert 

Ørjan Leikvold 

Bendik Fjerdingstad 

Lars Henrik Skoglund 

Per Helge Sæter 

Andreas Wessel Kokkim 

Tommy Torgunrud 

Øyvind Osa 

Best Tm 

1:44.088 

1:48.818 

1:51.716 

1:52.062 

1:57.032 

1:58.629 

1:59.806 

2:09.365 

2:14.830 

Laps 

8 

9 

9 

9 

7 

6 

5 

7 

9 

Diff 

4.730 

7.628 

7.974 

12.944 

14.541 

15.718 

25.277 

30.742 

Best Speed 

129,802 

124,160 

120,939 

120,565 

115,445 

113,891 

112,772 

104,439 

100,206 

In Lap 

7 

8 

7 

8 

7 

6 

4 

4 

8 

Make/Model/Engine 

R6 

CBR600RR 

CBR600RR 

Gsx-R 600 

CBR 600 

R6 

Y R6 

R6 

Sponsor/Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Weather: Rain, 14 degrees, wet track. 

Printed: 03.07.2015 14:39:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600 

Practice 3 - Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:17:50 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

03.07.2015 14:15 


